
2024-2025 FOP Preference Sheet for Registration
Preschool and Kindergarten

St. Therese St. Isidore St. Francis/St. Maximilian

Contact Person
Susan De Benedetti 
susand@stol.church Not Available Betty Sheehan Bsheehanac@aol.com

Ages 3-5 Sun. 9:45-10:45am

Sun. 11:45a-12:45p

Kindergarten Saturday 9:00-10:30a

Program Offerings at ALL 3 Family of Parishes
Grades 1-6 ONLY St. Therese St. Isidore St. Francis/St. Maximilian

Grade 1-6 Contact Person
Julie LaBrecque  
juliel@stol.church

Dawn Ormsby 
dawno@stisidore.church Betty Sheehan Bsheehanac@aol.com

AT CHURCH Mon. 5:00-6:15p Mon. 4:30-5:45p Sat. English 9:00-10:30a

Learning Centers Traditional Classes Traditional Classes

AT CHURCH Mon. 6:30-7:45p Mon. 6:15-7:30p Sat. English/Spanish 9-10:30a

Learning Centers Traditional Classes Traditional Classes

AT CHURCH Tue. 5:00-6:15p Tue. 4:30-5:45p

Learning Centers Traditional Classes

AT CHURCH Tue. 6:30-7:45p Tue. 6:15-7:30p

Living Faith: Combines AT 
Home & Parish Participation                

(StoL distribute materials) Available Available Available

All inquiries for Living Faith Refer parent to Julie LaBrecque (586) 254-4433 or juliel@stol.church
Confirmation is a 2 Year Program 
-  Grades 7, 8, & 9  (Prep Year 1 
& 2)

St. Therese Large 
Group Format

St. Isidore Traditional 
Classes

St. Francis/Maximilian Large Group 
Format

Confirmation Contact Person
Veronica LaPlant 
veronical@stol.church

Kathy Banas  
kathyb@stisidore.church Betty Sheehan Bsheehanac@aol.com

AT CHURCH Mon. 5:00-6:15p Mon. 4:30-5:45p Sat. 3:00-5:00p

AT CHURCH Mon. 6:30-7:45p Mon. 6:15-7:30p

AT CHURCH Tue. 5:00-6:15p Tue. 4:30-5:45p

AT CHURCH Tue. 6:30-7:45p Tue. 6:15-7:30p

Registration Contact Person AND Website for Registration

Registration Contact:

Kim Corsi                       
586-254-2944  x307 
kimc@stol.church

Dawn Kehoe                
586-286-1700 x2102 
dawn@stisidore.church

Betty Sheehan  586-260-4250 
Bsheehanac@aol.com

Online Registration Website:
http://stol.church/
discipleship-formation 

http://stisidore.church/
discipleship-formation 

5/14/24

http://stol.church/discipleship-formation
http://stisidore.church/discipleship-formation

